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anpens KA3AHb V. 10 RAGEGCENMIO

AucTtaHuma 19 My>uurHbl, 50m BONbHbIA CTUNb MyXXUnHbI
26.04.2022 - 9:39 PesynbTtaThl MpeasapuTenbHbiii
PM 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
PE 20.94 BOUSQUET Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26.04.2009
PP 21.27 MOPO30B Bnagumup MOC Cunranyp (SGP) 15.08.2019
PMIO 21.75 ANDREW Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 25.08.2017
PMIO 21.75 ANDREW Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 26.08.2017
PEIO 21.83 SELIN Artem GER Kazan 07.07.2019
PPIO 22.06 CE[JOB EBreHuii BN Mo3HaHb (POL) 14.07.2013
Ouku: FINA 2022
MecTto ®amunus, Mmsa r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
1. KOJIECHUMKOB KnumeHT 2000 3mMc Mocksa +0,69 22.23 ™Mc 832 Q
2. MAPKOB faHuun 2000 3mc HoBocubupckas - KpacHosipckuii+0,64 22.25 mc 829 Q
3. WWEBYEHKO WNnbs 2001 kmc MockBa +0,67 22.42 ™Mc 811 Q
4. )XABOPOHKOB Omutpuii 2001 mc  Camapckas o6nactb +0,64 22.50 wmc 802 Q
5. TPNHEB Bnagucnas 1996 3mc Mocksa +0,66 22.53 w™Mc 799 Q
6. CELOB EBreHuii 1996 3mc MockoBckast 0651acTb +0,70 22.60 mc 792 Q
7. WErONEB AnekcaHap 2002 wmMcMKk CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,66 22.73 mMc 778 Q
8. CAMYCEHKO TMaBsen 2001 mc  MypmaHckas obnacTtb +0,74 22.77 mc 774 Q
9. ®PECUKOB Cepreii 1989 3mc AHAO - Kanyxckas +0,75 22.78 wmc 773 Q
10. KOPHEB Erop 2004 wmc  CaHkr-lNeTtepbypr +0,67 22.82 mc 769 Q
11. WMBAHOB OmuTpunii 1999 wmc  WpkyTtckas obnactb +0,66 22.85 mMc 766 Q
12. TPEB VBaH 2000 3mMc Mockosckas - Tynbckas +0,70 22.86 mc 765 Q
BOHOAPb Muxaunn 2000 mc  CaHkt-lMeTepbypr +0,65 22.86 mc 765 Q
FOPYEHKO Erop 2001 mc  TioMeHckas 06nacTb +0,74 22.86 mc 765 Q
15. KY3bMEHKO WBaH 1995 3mc Capatosckas - [leH3eHckas +0,68 22.87 Mc 764 Q
16. YEPHOYCOB Huknta 2004 wmc AnTaiickuii kpaii +0,65 22.89 Mc 762 Q
17. TONTYBEB Banepui 2000 mc  Hwxeropogckas o6nacTb +0,67 22.93 mMc 758 R
18. BOPOBLOB AnekcaHap 1998 mc  Hoocubupckas obnactb +0,67 22.94 wmc 757 ?
KOCEHKOB [JaHuun 2004 wmc CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,63 22.94 wmc 757 ?
20. HA3APYYK AnekcaHap 2001 mc  Mocksa +0,72 22.99 wmc 752
21. KYKYLUKNH Bacunuii 2002 mc  CaHkr-MNeTepbypr +0,70 23.00 mc 751
22. AEI‘IOBALI,KI/II7I Makcum 1999 wmc HoBocunburpckas o6nactb +0,64 23.01 mc 750
23. CAOOBHWKOB AnekcaHgp 1996 wMCMK KanmHuHrpagckast o6nactb +0,72 23.02 mc 749
24. HNKONAEB Mapk 1997 wMcwMmK JleHunHrpazackas obnacTb +0,71 23.12 mc 739
25. BOIOWWH AHTOH 1998 wmc Kanyxckas o6nactb +0,64 23.14 wmc 737
26. IMMAHOB Tumodeit 2003 mMc  Pecny6nuka balukoptocTtaH +0,66 23.25 wmc 727
27. MEP3NAKOB Anekcei 1996 wMmc  Pecnybnuka TatapcTaH +0,60 23.26 mc 726
MABJ/IOB Anekceii 2000 mc  CaHkr-MNeTepbypr +0,60 23.26 mc 726
29. PE3HNYEHKO Bnagucnas 2003 mc  Owmckasi o6nactb +0,68 23.27 mMc 725
MO/bAOH Nnbsa 2004 wmc CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,62 23.27 wmMc 725
31. NEBYEHKO Oner 2003 mMc  KpacHogapckuii kpa +0,62 23.28 mc 724
32. TEPACNMEHKO Bnagucnas 2001 wmcMK Kanyxckas o6nactb +0,61 23.29 wmc 723
33. KY3bMEHKO Makcum 2002 kmc PocTtoBcKkast obnactb +0,72 23.31 mc 721
MOCKAJIEHKO PomaH 2002 mc  CaHkr-MNeTepbypr +0,65 23.31 wmc 721
35. JECATOB ApceHuii 2002 mc  HoBocubupckas obnactb +0,64 23.32 mMc 720
36. WYMWNOB AnekcaHgp 2000 mMc  Hosocubupckas obnactb +0,69 23.36 mc 717
37. YY/NIKOB AHgapeii 2003 Mc  [eH3eHckas o6nacTb +0,71 23.37 mc 716
CHOBATKWH OmuTpuii 2004 wmc  Pecny6nvka Mopaosus +0,64 23.37 mc 716
39. IbIMAPb Muxawnn 2004 wmc Bonrorpasnckas obnactb +0,58 23.40 wmc 713
FEHWNC Cepreit 1997 mc  Mockea +0,67 23.40 mc 713
MATIOLLUKOB Erop 2003 mMc  Mocksa +0,69 23.40 wmc 713
42. TYTMAHH leopr 1997 wmc MockBa +0,68 23.41 Kmc 712
,U,BOpeLl, BOJHbIX BUAOB cnopTa 3/IEKTPOHHaA cucTemMa peructpaumn spemMmeHn
6acceiit 50 M OMEGA ARES 21
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UECAKOB Marseii
BEOPYHOB ApceHwuii
MN30TOB faHuna
BOPOEBbLEB ApTém
AHUUWEHKO Makcum
MEYEPCKWNX AnekcaHap
TOBAKO Banepuii
KPYTbIX Anekceii
KYNNKOB Wnbs
TOJICTOB Unbs
OBLUAPOB AnekcaHap
FOHYAPOB CrtenaH
KO3/10B Bnagucnas
OAHWNTTOB Hukuta
HA3WIMNOB PeHanb
BOJIbIHCKMIA EBrenuii
AKCEHOBCKWMX AnekcaHap
KOPHMEHKO fApocnas
JOPOXXEBEL, AmuTpnii
MAPBAH Nnba
YNHAOWH OaHunn
TYNMUIWH Hukuta
PbIBA/IbYEHKO Makcum
3ABbANOB Butanuii
BAJTMAXMETOB 3ayapp,
LOEPTAUEB Nnbsa
CHEIVPEB CasTocnas
BbIKOB HOpuii
KOlMbI/1OB Hukuta
KYCTUKOB AmuTpuii
UEPKACOB AmuTpwii
ACUHCKNI NéTtp
XYXXWH Oenunc
PBbIBAJIO ApTém
ABAYNNNH Pobept
>KONOBOB AmuTpwnii
MOMKOB AnekcaHgp
TATAPEHKO lNaBsen
KOPE/NIbCKNIA PomaH
LUAPOB ApTtem
CMbIKOB ApceHuii
BEOPUCEHKO Bnagumnp
THOTUH Hukuta
MbICH AmuTtpuii
HUKWUTNH Muxaun
TUTOBEL, Bnagumup
CEPIEEB Anekcelii
HYWKWH Wnbs
MNEHKOB CrenaH
'YBAHOB Anekceli
'YKOB Matgeii

r/p

2005
2002
1991
2004
2003
2003
1995
2004
2000
2001
2001
2003
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2001
2003
2003
2002
1994
2003
2002
2002
2005
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1999
2002
2002
2003
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1996
2004
2005
1995
1994
1999
2004
2002
2005
1998
2002
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2003
2001
2000
1999
2002
2000
2001

KA3AHDb
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MC
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MCMK
MC
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MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
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MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
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OuctaHumsa 19, MyxumnHel, 50m BonbHbIl CTWUAb, MpeaBapuTenbHblil, MyXXUnHbI

KomaHga

Mocksa

UenabuHckas obnactb
Bonrorpagckasi o6nactb
CapaToBckast 06nacTb
Mocksa
HoBocubupckasa obnactb
Mpumopckuii Kpai
CaxasimHckas 06n1acTb
VpkyTckasi 06nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Pecnybnvka TatapctaH
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Camapckas o6nactb
Mocksa

Pecnybnvka TatapcTtaH
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr
Csepgiosckas 06n1acTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CapaToBckas 06n1acTb
Mocksa
KpacHogapckuii kpai
Kamuarckuii kpai
Pecnybnvka TatapctaH
AcTpaxaHckas 06n1acTb
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr
Kanyxckas o6nactb
Pecnybnvka TatapctaH
Mocksa

UenabuHckan obnactb
Mocksa

Pecnybnvka TatapctaH
CraBpononbckuii kpai
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
ApxaHresibckas 06n1acTb
Hwxeropogckasa o6n1actb
MeH3eHckass o6nacTb
KpacHopapckuii kpai
Csepgasniosckas 06n1actb
PsasaHckasa obnactb
Csepgiosckas 06n1acTb
CeBacTononsb

Mocksa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Mocksa
CaHkr-MNeTepbypr

R.T. Pesynbrar
+0,60 23.42
+0,74 23.42
+0,73 23.43
+0,71 23.44
+0,61 23.47
+0,67 23.47
+0,69 23.48
+0,63 23.49
+0,67 23.51
+0,66 23.53
+0,68 23.56
+0,72 23.57
+0,71 23.60
+0,65 23.62
+0,67 23.64
+0,64 23.68
+0,78 23.78
+0,67 23.78
+0,63 23.79
+0,66 23.81
+0,67 23.82
+0,71 23.83
+0,64 23.89
+0,65 23.91
+0,67 23.92
+0,66 23.93
+0,65 23.93
+0,72 23.95
+0,69 23.95
+0,66 23.97
+0,57 23.97
+0,61 23.98
+0,66 23.99
+0,69 24.00
+0,71 24.04
+0,69 24.04
+0,74 24.06
+0,73 24.07
+0,61 24.08
+0,76 24.08
+0,63 24.09
+0,74 24.10
+0,64 24.13
+0,68 24.15
+0,68 24.15
+0,69 24.17
+0,69 24.20
+0,65 24.20
+0,72 24.22
+0,70 24.26
+0,67  24.26

Ouku FINA
KMC 711
KMC 711
KMC 710
KMC 709
KMC 707
KMC 707
KMC 706
KMC 705
KMC 703
KMC 701
KMC 699
KMC 698
KMC 695
KMC 693
KMC 692
KMC 688
KMC 679
KMC 679
KMC 679
KMC 677
KMC 676
KMC 675
KMC 670
KMC 668
KMC 668
KMC 667
KMC 667
KMC 665
KMC 665
KMC 663
KMC 663
KMC 663
KMC 662
KMC 661
KMC 658
KMC 658
KMC 656
KMC 655
KMC 654
KMC 654
KMC 653
KMC 653
KMC 650
KMC 649
KMC 649
| 647
| 645
| 645
| 643
| 640
| 640
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anpens KA3AHb V. 10 RAGEGCENMIO

OuctaHumsa 19, MyxumnHel, 50m BonbHbIl CTWUAb, MpeaBapuTenbHblil, MyXXUnHbI

MecTto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
94. HUKYJINMH Makcum 2004 kmc MockBa +0,64 24.28 | 638
BAJIEHKOB VBaH 2004 wmc Hwxeropogckas obnactb +0,72 24.28 | 638
96. MYXHATbIW BoraaH 2002 mc  KpacHogapckuii kpa +0,64 24.30 | 637
®ENOPOB Marseli A. 2003 mMc  Hwxeropogckasi o6nactb +0,71 24.30 | 637
98. KOY Amutpwuii 2004 mc  Mocksa +0,67 2431 | 636
99. AHTUIMOB Muxaun 2003 mc  Wpkytckas obnactb +0,63 24.32 | 635
100. KOYHEB Anekceli 2003 wmc ViBaHOBCKasi 06nacTb +0,74 24.35 | 633
TPYBUWH Wropb 2005 kmc PoctoBckasi o6nactb +0,70 24.35 | 633
102. TEPKE Cepreit 2001 mc  CaHkr-lMeTepbypr +0,62 24.39 | 630
103. KYPEHEB Hukuta 1998 Mmc  PsAsaHckas o6nactb +0,77 24.44 | 626
UMBWJIEB ApceHnii 2001 wmc  TwoMeHckas o6nactb +0,71 24.44 | 626
MOTAMNOB Apocnas 1999 wmcmk XMAO - HOrpa +0,67 24.44 | 626
106. MAJIbKOBCKWW Bsivecnas 1999 wmc  Pecnybnuka TatapcTaH +0,66 24.46 | 624
107. TPOUEHKO Makcum 2004 wmc MockoBckass 061acTb +0,63 24.48 | 623
NABYTUH JaHuun 2000 mc  Hwxeropogckasi 06nactb +0,79 24.48 | 623
109. ACXABOB AmuTtpuii 2003 wmc CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,64 24.49 | 622
110. KBEPHAAS3E N'vopru 2003 wmc Pecnybnuka TatapcTtaH +0,71 24.50 | 621
111. TONOYKO dépnop 2004 mc  CaHkt-lMeTepbypr +0,69 24.53 | 619
KY3bMWH VBaH 2002 wmc Ceepg/ioBckasi 0651acTb +0,72 24.53 | 619
113. MOJTIOKAHOB BukTop 2003 mMc  HoBocubupckas obnactb +0,69 24.62 | 612
114. ®EJOPOB faHuna 2004 wmc  CaHkt-lMeTepbypr +0,68 24.63 | 611
115. NNATOB AHTOH 1999 wmc Owmckas obnactb +0,75 24.64 | 611
116. BEJTOHOCOB 3ayapa 2003 Mc  CaHkt-lMeTepbypr +0,72 24.65 | 610
FNYWEHKO eopruii 2000 kmc CesepHasa Ocetus - AnaHunsa +0,69 24.65 | 610
118. MUXANTNYEHKO CtenaH 2004 wmc CaxanmHckasi 0651acTb +0,71 24.74 | 603
BOPOHOB Amutpuii 2005 mc  Csepp/ioBckas 061acTtb +0,73 24.74 | 603
120. HEB3OPOB PomaH 2000 «kmc Pecny6nuka bypstusa +0,75 24.75 | 603
121. YPBAHUEB Mapk 2004 mc  Owmckas obnactb +0,68 24.79 | 600
122. FOPCKUI Erop 2002 wmc  Pecny6nvka ballkopTtocTaH +0,68 24.81 | 598
123. JABbLIAOB AmMuTpuii 2004 wmc Kanyxckas o6nactb +0,67 24.83 | 597
JIMTBNHOB Knpunn 2005 wmc MockBa +0,65 24.83 | 597
125. OEHEXXKO Erop 2002 mc  benropogckas o6niactb +0,72 24.86 | 595
126. NABPOB Muxaun 2001 wmc Amano-Hexevkunin AO +0,75 24.87 | 594
127. KUPWNNOB KoHcTaHTuH 2004 wmc  leH3eHckas 06nacTb +0,68 24.89 | 592
128. TAONPOB Pyctam 1997 mMcmMk Owmckas obnactb +0,77 24.90 | 592
129. KOMTHEB JleB 2004 mMc  Mocksa +0,64 24.93 | 590
130. CY/NOEB Erop 2003 mc  ApxaHresibckas o6nactb +0,64 24.95 | 588
131. PUXENBIO® Kupunn 2003 kmc XMAO - HOrpa +0,73 24.98 | 586
132. NMABNOB Bnagucnas A. 2001 «kmc ToMeHckas obnacTb +0,71 2499 | 585
133. CYPOBOB Makcum 2005 mMc  Mocksa +0,68 25.02 | 583
134. BUBVKOB AMuTpuii 2002 «kmc CesepHas OceTtus - AnaHusa +0,66 25.13 | 576
135. 3BOHOB Cepreii 1994 wmc  AnTaiickuii kpaii +0,74 25.18 | 572
136. XAJAHOBWNY Makcum 2003 mc  KpacHogapckwuii kpai +0,72 25.19 | 571
137. BAYYPWH Anekceii 2002 mMc  KpacHopgapckuii kpai +0,71 25.24 | 568
138. NBAHOB AHTOH 2005 kmc CwmorneHckas 06nactb +0,68 25.31 | 563
139. HOBOJAPCKWIA Erop 2003 mMc  Mocksa +0,66 25.33 | 562
140. TOPAMEHKO 3axap 2004 wmc  [MeHseHckas obnacTb +0,63 25.39 | 558
141. HYPEEB Tumyp 2004 wmc Pecny6nvka TaTapcTaH +0,65 25.40 | 557
142. UEBPYK Erop 2005 mc  Csepp/ioBckas 061acTtb +0,69 25.45 554
143. BEPECHEB PomaH 2004 «kmc Kanyxckas o6nactb +0,64 25.51 550
TKAYYK ApTém 2004 mc  XabapoBckuii kpaii +0,72 25.51 550
,U,BOpeLl, BOJHbIX BUAOB cnopTa 3/IEKTPOHHaA cucTemMa peructpaumn spemMmeHn
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OuctaHumsa 19, MyxumnHel, 50m BonbHbIl CTWUAb, MpeaBapuTenbHblil, MyXXUnHbI

MecTto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA

145. KBALLOHKWH faHunn 2003 «kmc AcTpaxaHckasi 061acTb +0,71 25.52 550

146. APTAMOHOB Anekcei 2004 wmc BpsHckas obnacTtb +0,74 25.53 549

147. ABPOCUMOB Knpunn 1991 3mc MockoBckas - Apocnasckas +0,87 25.84 529

148. CMUNPHOB AnekcaHgp 2003 «kmc [leH3eHckast 06nacTb +0,67 25.99 520

149. T'PUITOPBLEB Muxaunn 2000 mMc  YenabuHckas obnactb +0,70 30.06 336

DSQ XWMXAPEB Tlétp 1999 wmcmK MockBa

DSQ XXWUJTKUH AHgpeii 1995 3mc MockBa
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